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Granada Distance & Sprint Festival - 5/15/2021

Granada High School

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  15   Girls Shot Put

Saturday 5/15/2021 - 9:00 AM
Meet: 37-00 4/12/2019 Claire March

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Dublin HighIbrahim, Nada1

Dublin HighSadaghiani, Sima2

Monte VistaEsmaili, Nikki3

Monte VistaNikki, Esmaili4

Dublin HighGobriel, Julia5

Piner High (Soto, Carmen6

Dublin HighRizo, Jasmin7

Granada HighOscherwitz, Gia8

California HMittone, Mary9

Dublin HighFabris, Isabella10

Monte VistaGotelli, Gianna11

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Granada HighWalker, Kate1

Piner High (Marshall, Maddie2

Granada HighFarkas, Chloe3

Dublin HighStaples, Laney4

Dublin HighSuravarjjala, Nirupama5

Livermore HiNicole, Buskard6

Maria CarrilReynolds, Rachel7

Livermore HiMadison, Foster8

California HFernandez, Anissa9

San FranciscPrice, Arieanna10

Piner High (Ainlay, Samantha11

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Foothill PleKennedy, Taleia1

Maria CarrilArroyo, Jasmine2

Foothill PleTerpstra, Katrina3

Granada HighBell, Trinity4

Dublin HighSuravarjjala, Niharika5

Dublin HighAlgazzali, Jazel6

California HHofer, Ella7

Granada HighSchnapp, Courtney8

Maria CarrilHackett, Addison9

James LoganTownsend, Bianca10

Santa Rosa HHenderson, Sofia11

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
San FranciscGonzalez, Jasmine1

Granada HighWeasner, Anastasha2

Granada HighMejia, Sabrina3

Monte VistaRosati, Ashley4

San Ramon VaKane, Sydney5

Maria CarrilKelleher, Paige6

Foothill PleHowe, Abigail7

Livermore HiAshley, Emmanuele8

California HRichardson, Hannah9

Branham HighFowler, Kendall10

Hayward HighTogiai, Joanna11

Event  18   Boys Discus Throw

Saturday 5/15/2021 - 9:00 AM
Meet: 137-10 4/12/2019 Lucas Moore

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Granada HighStewart, Tyler1

Convent & StUlufatu, Teiva2

Dublin HighMendenhall, Branden3

Monte VistaRomero, Jack4

California HRogers, Drew5

Granada HighMatteuci, Stefano6

Monte VistaTsugawa, Adam7

Monte VistaCavage, Derek8

Dublin HighBagga, Avijit9

Archbishop MNguyen, Shawn10

Livermore HiThomas, McKnight11

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Monte VistaEikel, Andrew1

Granada HighWilliams, Hayden2

Granada HighTheide, Logan3

California HPlicner, Nicholas4

Piner High (Farrell, David5

Dublin HighSingh, Dilsher6

Granada HighPeri, Dominic7

California HLinari, Adam8

California HRogers, Ryan9

Maria CarrilSwinth, Chase10

Maria CarrilAdams, Max11

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
California HNunez, Diego1

Foothill PleConrad, Wyatt2

College ParkMartin, Tyler3

Archbishop MMichael Conover, Jadyn4

Livermore HiJoshua, Randall5

Granada HighKerezsi, Chase6

Santa Rosa HGrace, Conor7

Foothill PleMorrow, Charlie8

College ParkMedina, Anthony9

Santa Rosa HGlascock, Logan10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
James LoganSingh, Inderjit1

California HJankovic, Anthony2

Dublin HighOsmani, Adam4

Santa Rosa HZamora, Jordan5

Dublin HighMcMahan, Denel6

James LoganWatts, Jacob7

California HAronis, Dimitri8

James LoganGammal, Ian9

Amador ValleKhansa, Jad10
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Granada Distance & Sprint Festival - 5/15/2021

Granada High School

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  21   Girls Pole Vault

Saturday 5/15/2021 - 9:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
San Ramon VaThomsen, Sophie1

San Ramon VaStagnaro, Veronica2

California HContreras, Samantha3

Archbishop MOsuna, Tiana4

Carondelet HMeredith, Brianna5

Dublin HighTran, Kayley6

San Ramon VaMuegge, Juliana7

San Ramon VaNassiri, Ariana8

San Ramon VaAparicio, Colleen9

Archbishop MNguyen, Katelyn10

Monte VistaGross, Amelie11

Dublin HighImran, Aleena12

San Ramon VaBrubaker, Tessa13

Maria CarrilMorley, Gemma14

San Ramon VaClutter, Ella15

San Ramon VaBrown, Alexa16

Monte VistaWong, Lyndsay17

Santa Rosa HBruce, Eliana18

Santa Rosa HAlapa, Jasmine19

Carondelet HBashant-coon, Lauren20

Campolindo HLavoie, Jeanette21

Branham HighPagano, Sela22

Dublin HighBradley, Victoria23

San Ramon VaDoyle, Elise24

Dublin HighHan, Lauren25

Dublin HighLee, Morgan26

California HContreras, Sabrina27

James LoganAymond, Andie28

Maria CarrilMulligan, Lily29

Event  22   Boys Pole Vault

Saturday 5/15/2021 - 9:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
De La SalleHalfon, Nick1

Dublin HighAgarwal, Yash2

Dublin HighColley, Elijah3

Dublin HighJain, Madhiyougi4

Foothill PleEnglert, Bryce5

San Ramon VaWiersdorf, Andrew6

Foothill PleYamamoto, Ryan7

California HLinari, Adam8

California HKasad, Kian9

De La SalleBajada, Brandon10

Dublin HighTrinh, Tyler11

Dublin HighFranco, Alexander12

Dublin HighHong, Matthew13

Maria CarrilMoessing, Daniel14

Foothill PleDuncan, William15

Dublin HighChang, Kyle16

San Ramon VaDecker, Jackson17

San Ramon VaManer, Griffn18

San Ramon VaBlanch, Benjamin19

Castro ValleSlader, Nolan20

San Ramon VaLo, Derek21

Dublin HighHa, Jeremy22

Dublin HighLiebetrau, Kevin23

Archbishop MPortugal, Joaquin24

Monte VistaLim, Connor25

San FranciscHuckleberry, Sean26

Montgomery HDowdall, Orion27

Foothill PleRogers, Ethan28

Monte VistaHarris, Cameron29

St. IgnatiusLehnert, Logan30

Event  23   Girls Long Jump

Saturday 5/15/2021 - 9:00 AM
Long Jump Flights Seeded Long to Short

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
St. IgnatiusAcosta, Jackie1

Woodside HigSheldon, Katherine2

Castro VallePinthapataya, Tanya3

St. IgnatiusWalsh, Kate4

St. IgnatiusYung, Audrey5

St. IgnatiusTong, Katie6

Castro ValleSims, Lynee7

Foothill PleAnderson, Torre8

St. IgnatiusRonan, Megan9
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Granada Distance & Sprint Festival - 5/15/2021

Granada High School

Meet Program - Field Events

Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  23   Girls Long Jump)
Monte VistaStock, Jesse1

Arroyo HighKearns, Olivia2

Campolindo HKasalanati, Namratha3

Dougherty VaLau, Abigail4

San Ramon VaDietzel, Lily5

Dougherty VaDhar, Ojal6

San FranciscCuthbert, Danielle7

Monte VistaPeters, Cate8

St. IgnatiusWiley, Christen9

Castro ValleSachs, Naomi10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Campolindo HWilson, Kyrstin1

Carondelet HHogan, Tobi2

Maria CarrilMoore, Sydney3

Carondelet HAkoni, Nyah4

Carondelet HMeredith, Brianna5

Castro VallePlatz, Chloe6

Dublin HighSarwar, Aiza7

Dublin HighChen, Michelle8

Maria CarrilDelgado, Sophia9

Archbishop MLong, Makena10

Event  24   Boys Long Jump

Saturday 5/15/2021 - 9:00 AM
Long Jump Flights Seeded Long to Short

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Maria CarrilSalmon, Luca1

California HLee, Patrick2

Archbishop MPeters, Gabriel3

St. IgnatiusWoo, Jake4

De La SallePerkins, Damonie5

San FranciscHuckleberry, Sean6

Castro ValleBennett, Miles7

St. IgnatiusRyan Silva, Edgar8

California HMuller, Cole9

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
California HFomin, Samuel1

St. IgnatiusBarnum, Monroe2

California HPuthankalam, Joel3

Woodside HigChristensen, William4

Maria CarrilFerrari, Cohen5

De La SalleDavis, Jerrod6

Maria CarrilRichards, Jack7

Dublin HighSheppard, Dylan8

Foothill PleRogers, Ethan9

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Maria CarrilGray, Jai1

Piner High (Furry, Vernon2

San FranciscSpivy, Mason3

Foothill PleMauro, Jeffrey4

Monte VistaKasthuri, Arjun5

Campolindo HFara, Mason6

St. IgnatiusZang, Thomas7

Dublin HighSapugay, Mark8

Dublin HighKasam, Anish9

Event  20   Boys High Jump

Saturday 5/15/2021 - 9:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Archbishop MSchmidt, Mateo1

Convent & StWhalen, Oliver2

California HPuthankalam, Joel3

Castro ValleGreen, Christian4

Livermore HiNuddleman, Ben5

Convent & StPerkins, Johnny6

San FranciscSpivy, Mason7

De La SalleUdeh, Chukwunonso8

St. IgnatiusBarry, Bradley9

Livermore HiJordan, Fetherstone10

The Nueva ScCocquyt, Alex11

Woodside HigLatimer, Maceo12

St. IgnatiusMorrison, Luca13

Crystal SpriGoldberg, Ryan14

Livermore HiTyler, Martin15

Woodside HigBuddie, Luke16

Maria CarrilSalmon, Luca17

Foothill PleLin, Anthony18

Montgomery HTucker, Gabriel19

Castro ValleBennett, Miles20
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Granada Distance & Sprint Festival - 5/15/2021

Granada High School

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  19   Girls High Jump

Saturday 5/15/2021 - 10:30 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dublin HighGhosh, Anwesha1

Monte VistaMathers, Isabella2

Carondelet HPapalia, Mackenzie3

Convent & StThiara, Madeline4

St. IgnatiusLinehan, Molly5

San FranciscCuthbert, Danielle6

Carondelet HArcidiacono, Gianna7

Archbishop MOden, Taylor8

Carondelet HHogan, Tobi9

Santa Rosa HJoseph, Lael10

Foothill PleTownsend, Lesley11

Livermore HiJosephine, Miller12

St. IgnatiusGoodrow, Eve13

San Ramon VaPerrin, Camielle14

St. IgnatiusEnnis, Mali15

St. IgnatiusMorrison, Elsa16

Santa Rosa HMcKamey, CoCo17

Castro ValleSachs, Naomi18

Woodside HigMeade, Katherine19

Maria CarrilHunt, Alexis20

California HLampsas, Mara21

Foothill PleAnderson, Torre22

St. IgnatiusHudson, Chloe23

Event  16   Boys Shot Put

Saturday 5/15/2021 - 12:00 PM
Meet: 46-04.50 4/12/2019 John Molitoris

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Dublin HighSmall, Zachary1

Monte VistaCavage, Derek2

Granada HighMcCarthy, Collin3

Dublin HighShenoy, Ajay4

Convent & StUlufatu, Teiva5

Monte VistaRomero, Jack6

California HRogers, Drew7

Dublin HighBagga, Avijit8

Dublin HighSingh, Dilsher9

Granada HighPeri, Dominic10

Granada HighMatteuci, Stefano11

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
California HPlicner, Nicholas1

Foothill PleConrad, Wyatt2

Granada HighWilliams, Hayden3

San Ramon VaBrown, Jeremy4

College ParkMartin, Tyler5

Maria CarrilSwinth, Chase6

Dublin HighOsmani, Adam7

Granada HighKerezsi, Chase8

California HAronis, Dimitri9

James LoganWatts, Jacob10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Dublin HighMcMahan, Denel1

California HLinari, Adam2

Santa Rosa HGlascock, Logan3

Maria CarrilAdams, Max4

Foothill PleMorrow, Charlie5

California HNunez, Diego6

California HJankovic, Anthony7

California HRogers, Ryan8

Livermore HiThomas, McKnight9

Monte VistaNakai, Gursher10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
James LoganGammal, Ian1

Archbishop MNguyen, Shawn2

Dublin HighMendenhall, Branden3

Santa Rosa HGrace, Conor4

James LoganSingh, Inderjit5

Livermore HiJoshua, Randall6

Archbishop MMichael Conover, Jadyn7

Santa Rosa HZamora, Jordan8

College ParkMedina, Anthony9

Amador ValleKhansa, Jad10

Event  17   Girls Discus Throw

Saturday 5/15/2021 - 12:00 PM
Meet: 119-09 4/12/2019 Claire March

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Piner High (Soto, Carmen1

Dublin HighSadaghiani, Sima2

Dublin HighRizo, Jasmin3

San LorenzoTran, Kimberly4

Dublin HighStaples, Laney5

Dublin HighSuravarjjala, Nirupama6

Livermore HiNicole, Buskard7

Piner High (Marshall, Maddie8

California HMittone, Mary9

San FranciscPrice, Arieanna10

Granada HighFarkas, Chloe11
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Granada Distance & Sprint Festival - 5/15/2021

Granada High School

Meet Program - Field Events

Flight   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  17   Girls Discus Throw)
Maria CarrilKelleher, Paige1

Foothill PleTerpstra, Katrina2

Granada HighOscherwitz, Gia3

Dublin HighGobriel, Julia4

Granada HighSchnapp, Courtney5

Granada HighWeasner, Anastasha6

San LorenzoGutierez, Avril7

Dublin HighAlgazzali, Jazel8

Foothill PleKennedy, Taleia9

Maria CarrilArroyo, Jasmine10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Dublin HighSuravarjjala, Niharika1

Maria CarrilHackett, Addison2

James LoganTownsend, Bianca3

Santa Rosa HJoseph, Lael4

Monte VistaGotelli, Gianna5

Maria CarrilReynolds, Rachel6

Granada HighBell, Trinity7

San FranciscGonzalez, Jasmine8

California HFernandez, Anissa9

Granada HighMejia, Sabrina10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Monte VistaRosati, Ashley1

San Ramon VaKane, Sydney2

California HHofer, Ella3

Santa Rosa HHenderson, Sofia4

Livermore HiAshley, Emmanuele5

California HRichardson, Hannah6

Branham HighFowler, Kendall7

Foothill PleHowe, Abigail8

Piner High (Ainlay, Samantha9

Hayward HighTogiai, Joanna10


